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**** Sign-up and other Fixed-Price ltems Excluded

ltem Description
11 Week In Playa Del Carmen Home

2 Long Weekend at Lake Travis Private
Home For 20

3 Wild Hog Helicopter Hunt for 2 Guns
4 Trophy Whitetail Hunt for 2 Guns
5 Aloha Hawaii!!
200 Original Qil by Christian Dalibert
201 Made to Measure Suit - Billy Reid
202 Topaz Necklace
203 1 Week Stay In St. Maarten
204 Trophy Whitetail Deer Hunt 140" To
150" Class
205 Houston Astros Suite for 12
206 Krav Maga Houston Adult Membership
206 Krav Maga Houston Adult Membership
207 Krav Maga Houston Youth
Membership
208 18kt Yellow Gold Enamel Earrings
209 Horseshoe Bay 2 Night Stay
210 Ibiza Chef's Dinner for 6
211 14kt Gold Circle Charm Necklace
212 Houston Rockets Suite For 12
213 14kt Gold & Pearl Necklace

214 Wine Tasting & Hors d'Oeuvres for
12

215 Houston Texans VIP Gameday
Experience

216 UCLA vs. Brigham Young In The
Rose Bowl

217 JJ Watt Autographed Football

218 New York Shopping Trip

219 Bella Madre Aquamarine & White
Geode Necklace

220 Spruce Up the Crib

221 Houston Astros Suite for 20

222 Houston Aces Meet & Greet For Our
Kids

223 Carole Katchen Artwork

300 Boerne & Hill Country Golf

BidID Name of Buyer

263
504

524
275
511
353
466
174
376
546

101
313
183
183

167
452
423
473
414
269
188

273

119

335
146
184

425
183
444

336
463

Asthana, Manu & Aparna
Duncan, Rob & Melissa

Oden, Jim & Paige, Shannon
Grove, Mike & Maxene
Robbins, Brad & Mary

Lack, Jeff & Cinda

Webster, Stephen & Nancy
Thompson, Rachel

Peterson, David & Liz
Chevalier, Robert & Liz

Cashen, Rick & Candy
Capetillo, Alejandro

Jones, Darren & Vicsandra
Jones, Darren & Vicsandra

Androphy, Joel & Sheryl
Quackenbush, David & Mary Kay
Cheesman, Gill & Laura

Thomas, Suzie

Leggett, John & Leah

Patterson, Ed & Susan

Purdy, Ryan & Lis

Kulish, Kevin
Warren, Sorrell (w/Guest)

Hawkins, Kelly & Caro, Esteban
Boettcher, Chuck & Casey
Urrutia, Tony & Desiree

Peden, Jeff & Elena
Jones, Darren & Vicsandra
De Leon, Art & Alicia

Dubose, Art & Carol
Merz, Shane & Michele
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301 Augusta Pines, Northgate &
Raveneaux Golf

302 Dynamo & Dash VIP Fan Pack

303 One Pilates Session & Duffle

304 Houston Country Club Golf For 3

305 Texans Game Jersey

306 Hearthstone & Falcon Point Golf

307 Clubs of Kingwood, Walden & More

308 Lochinvar Round of Golf

309 Golf at Royal Oaks & Westwood

310 $100 Bike Barn Gift Card & Biking
Goodies

311 Texans Game Day Signed Ball

401 Dinner For 6 at Ciao Bello

402 Kagan Cellars Private Wine Tasting

403 Nice Winery Private Wine Tasting

404 $1,000 Steaks of Your Choice

405 Bombay Brasserie Dinner for 6

406 Symphony Evening For 2

407 Perry's Steakhouse Sunday Dinner
for 8

408 House of Blues Pair of Tickets

409 House of Blues Gospel Brunch For 2

410 Tea For 2

411 TUTS Evening for 2

412 Bring Home the Grub

413 Sam Houston Race Park Finish Line
For 4

414 Messina Hof Wine Tasting & Tour for
20

415 Chamber Orchestra Evening With
Kids

416 Houston Ballet & Stay In the City

417 Mexican Cooking Class & More

418 Opera Outing For 2

419 Speaker/Entertainer For Luncheon
Or Party

420 Masraff's Dinner for 6

BidID Name of Buyer

463

211
174
463
473
185
463
214
463
215

273
538
172
412
273
195
117
328

215
207
101
413
427
185

407
467
510
241

215
197

370

Merz, Shane & Michele

Paling, Daniel & Jennifer
Thompson, Rachel

Merz, Shane & Michele

Thomas, Suzie

Boyer, Bryan & Heather

Merz, Shane & Michele

Miller, Keaton & Rowden, Myrriah
Merz, Shane & Michele

Cotner, Jeff

Kulish, Kevin

Gow, David & Audrey
Cassidy, Eric & Paula
Wagner, Jeff

Kulish, Kevin

Hubbard, Darren & Cynthia
Bringle, Troy & Amanda
Krenzelok, Rob & Brooke

Cotner, Jeff

Goodrich, Thelma Jean
Cashen, Rick & Candy

Grizzaffi, Chris

Powell, Leslie

Boyer, Bryan & Heather

Sucy, Matt & Velma
Piddington, Ken & Lowe, Rachel

Baird, David & Stephanie
Jensen, Derrick & Traci
Cotner, Jeff

Guthrie, Skip & Tiffany

Sacco, Ruth
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421 Party Venue at Nicole Longnecker 348 Payne, Bernadette & Johnson, Eric

Gallery

500 Elizabeth Anthony Gift Certificate 183 Jones, Darren & Vicsandra

501 Decorative Textile Full Coverlet 271 Clark, Ben & Eva

502 Tree of Life Fused Glass Art 180 Lehmann, Lee

503 Beco Baby Carrier 137 Heeg, David & Lisa

504 Pearl Necklace 120  Cunningham, Cheryl

506 Photojenic Gift Certificate 341 Sathyamoorthy, Kumaran & Karuturi, Monica
507 Abientot - Purse & Scarf 348 Payne, Bernadette & Johnson, Eric
508 Multicolor Glass Vase 167 Androphy, Joel & Sheryl

509 Fascinator Hat 197  Guthrie, Skip & Tiffany

510 Elephant Ear Sculpture Bookends 271 Clark, Ben & Eva

511 Artwork by Michelle Y Williams Studio 463 Merz, Shane & Michele

512 8 Pieces of Wedgewood 169 Dannenbaum, Jim & Shirley

513 Day of the Dead Art Piece 167 Androphy, Joel & Sheryl

514 Necklace from The Finishing Touch 328 Krenzelok, Rob & Brooke

515 Pablo Pixo Lamp 379 Larson, Michael (w/Guest)

516 Charcoal Drawing by Stephen 540 Snyder, Michael & Elizabeth

Bauman

517 Beaded Cross with Stand 240 Morris, Jesse & Gabriela

518 Beaded Cross with Stand 328 Krenzelok, Rob & Brooke

519 20 Units of Botox 302 Spadafora, Erin

520 Nutrition Package 332 Thomas, Stephen & Jennifer

521 Day of Pampering 100 Chacon, Carlo & Chanda

522 A Gift or Her 210 Harlan, Pat & Margaret

523 Tre Spa Gift Basket & Salon Services 468 Moss, Aaron & Alison
524 Sephora Basket Of Beauty Products 167 Androphy, Joel & Sheryl

525 Kendra Scott Jewelry 273 Kulish, Kevin
526 Microderm Facial 348 Payne, Bernadette & Johnson, Eric
527 Sleek Skin Hair Removal 348 Payne, Bernadette & Johnson, Eric
528 Abejas Shopping 371 Sweeney, Jack & Ellie
600 Wyndham Park Row Weekend Stay 475 Staley, Mike & Barbara
for 2
601 Weekend on Lake Conroe 504 Duncan, Rob & Melissa
602 Galvestonian 3 Night Stay 101 Cashen, Rick & Candy

603 Houstonian Bed & Breakfast Getaway 110 Henderson, John & Erika
604 Manitou Springs, CO Bed & Breakfast 464 Simon, Glenn & Nelson, Loren
605 2016 Mardi Gras Tickets 376 Peterson, David & Liz



